AZO™ Pouches are a range of high quality
preformed, heat sealable, sterile barrier
packaging. Our range is ideally suited to the
sterilization of surgical instruments or small to
medium sized sets using Steam or Ethylene
Oxide, up to the point of use. Contact your
dedicated Vernacare representative for a
product evaluation.

– �Stronger than required seams to help alleviate
bursting during the sterilization process1
– �60gsm Medical Grade Paper layer
– �Dual layer 12/40µm PET/PP blue tinted film
– �Each pouch is fully lot traceable
– �4 year shelf life (from date of manufacture)
CAN’T FIND YOUR SIZE?
We may be able to help.
Contact your Vernacare representative
with your requirements.
AZO™ FLAT POUCHES
AZO™ GUSSETED POUCHES
Size (mm) Product Code Case Qty
75 x 250 PF75250 2400
75 x 280 PF75280 2400
100 x 150 PF100150 3600
100 x 250 PF100250 2400
100 x 270 PF100280 2400
100 x 300 PF100300 2500
100 x 350 PF100350 2000
100 x 420 PF100420 2400
150 x 210 PF150210 2000
150 x 320 PF150320 2000
150 x 400 PF150400 1200
200 x 400 PF200420 1200
210 x 280 PF210280 1000
220 x 420 PF220420 1200
250 x 380 PF250380 1200
250 x 500 PF250500 1200
320 x 500 PF320500 600
410 x 600 PF410600 700
Size (mm) Product Code Case Qty
100 x 50 x 300 PG10050300 1500